








NOS REFERENCES ET

DIMENSIONS EXTERIEURES

SUPPORTS REFERENCES

VERSION M

400 x 600 mm
VERSION N

VERSION A
460 x 800 mm
VERSION B

VERSION C

600 x 800 mm
VERSION D

VERSION F
750 x 900 mm
VERSION G

800 x 1214 mm VERSION H

DIMENSIONS DES CHARIOTS (mm)

430 x 670 x 1920
430 x 670 x 1920
520 x 820 x 1920
520 x 820 x 1920
670 x 810 x 1920
670 x 810 x 1920
820 x 910 x 1920
820 x 910 x 1920

820 x 1284 x 1920

SENS D’ENTREE (mm)

430

670

520

820

670

810

820

910

820
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